
 

 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 

List of Holidays and Exams (2021-2022) 

SNo Date Day Description Remarks 

1 02 Apr Friday Good Friday  

2 14 Apr Wed Ambedkar Jayanti  

3 20 April Tuesday Maha asthma  

4. 21 April Wed Ram Navmi  

5 25 April Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti  

6 13 May Thursday Ramzan*  

7 26 May Wed  Budh Purnima  

8 20 July Tuesday BakraEid*  

9 15 Aug Sunday Independence day  

10 22 Aug Sunday Rakshabandhan  

11 30 Aug Monday Janamasthmi  

12 02 Oct Saturday Gandhi Jayanti  

13 13 Oct Wed Mahaasthma  

14 14 Oct Thursday Navami  

15 15 Oct Friday Dusshera  

16 04 Nov Thursday Deepawali  

17 05 Nov Friday Govardhanpooja  

18 06 Nov Saturday Bhai dooj  

19 19 Nov Friday Guru nanak Jayanti/ Kartk Purnima/ 
Ganga snan 

20 25 Dec Saturday Christmas  

  2022   

21 14 Jan Friday Makar sankranti  

22 26 Jan Wed Republic day  

23 01 March Tuesday MahaShivratri  

24 18 to 20 Mar Friday to Sun Holi  

Breaks 

1. Summer Vacations : 03 June ‘21(Sat) to 04 July ‘21 (Sun) 

Summer Camp  : 07 June ’21(Mon) to 10 June ‘21(Thur) 

2. Diwali Holidays        : 04 Nov’21(Thur) to 06 Nov’21(Sat) 

3. Winter Break            : 31Dec ‘21(Fri)to 16 Jan ‘22(Sat) 

Exams 

1. Unit Test : I   25 May 2021(Tues) to 03 June 2021(Thur)Result & PTM:05 June ‘21(Sat) 

2.  Half Yearly    20 Sept 2021(Mon)to 28 Sept 2021(Tues)Result & PTM:04 Oct’21(Mon) 

3. Unit Test: II   23 Dec 2021(Thur)to 31 Dec 2022(Fri)Result & PTM: 16 Jan ’22 (Sat) 

4.  Annual Exam :07 Mar 2022(Mon)to 17 Mar 2022(Thur) 

5. Result will be declared on 25th March 2022 (Fri) 



 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 

Activity Calendar 

Sr.No Month/Date Activity Special 
Assembly 

Talks/drill 

1. April (a)Board decoration 
(b)Calligraphy competition 
(c) Presentation making (Earth Day) 

(a)Healthy 
habits 
(b)Corona: 
Precautions and 
guidelines 

 

2. May (a)Summer Camp 
(b)Mother’s day 
 

 Child Labour 

3. June (a)Tour(Heritage Walk) 
(b)Yoga competition 

  

4. July (a)Dance Competition 
(b)Dana Pani (care for birds) 
(c)Tech Competition(ad-mad show) 
 (d)Seed Balls Making for plantation 
drive) 

(a)Parenting 
(b)Nelson 
Mandela- A 
tribute. 

Fire Drill 

5. Aug Celebrating Independence 
(a)Group Song competition(Patriotic) 
(b)Model making on historic event 
related to India’s struggle for freedom. 
(c)Solo Instrument Playing Competition 
(d)Plantation Drive 
 

(a)National 
heroes 
(b)Garbage 
Management 
(c)National 
Sports Day  

First Aid 

6 Sept (a)Foundation day celebration 
(b)KaviGhosti ,Visit eminent 
personality(Hindi Saptah) 
(c)Teachers’ Day celebration (Role Play) 

(a)Languages of 
India 
(b)Theatre in 
India 
(c)Grandparents: 
Our 
responsibility 

Disaster 
Management 
Drill 
(Earthquake)  

7. Oct (a)NukkadNatak(Girl Child) 
(b)Joy of Giving 

(a)Role of UN 
(b)Sustainable 
goals 
(c)SardarVallabh 
Bhai Patel: The 
Iron Man 

Digital detox 

8. Nov (a)Spic Macay 
(b)Quiz 
(c)Children’s day/Sports day 

(a)Festivals of 
India 
(b)Indian 
Constitution 

Our Duties 

9. Dec. (a)Herbal garden/Veg garden  
(b)Visit to old age /orphanage 
(c)Christmas celebration 

(a)Indian Armed 
Forces: The 
Pride of India. 

Career 
Counselling 




